
FULLY-THREADED BARSBJ830

Tensile StrengthBoth ends of steel studs are not surface finished.
Note: Technical Information

B

Steel (SNB７)
Quenched and tempered
Black oxide finish

Body

Stainless steel (SUS３０４)
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Part Number

Steel Stainless Steel
Part Number

BJ830-10320-SUS
BJ830-10490-SUS
BJ830-10010-SUS

BJ830-12010-SUS
BJ830-12490-SUS
BJ830-12320-SUS

Type

BJ830

BJ830-SUS

BJ830-20010
BJ830-20490
BJ830-20320

BJ830-16320
BJ830-16490
BJ830-16010

BJ830-12320
BJ830-12490
BJ830-12010

BJ830-10010
BJ830-10490
BJ830-10320

BJ830-24320
BJ830-24490
BJ830-24010

BJ830-08490-SUS
BJ830-08320-SUS
BJ830-08230-SUS

190
125
90

BJ830-SUS
BJ830 : 860N/mm２

: 480N/mm   or more２

M24×3
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490
320

490

230
320 M 8×1.25

(Stainless Steel)(Steel)

A

Weight
(g)

3,450

540




